1
MODEL ARCJ - NEMA “C” FACE-MOUNTED MOTOR ADAPTER KITS
FOR CONVENIENT ADAPTATION OF SENSORS & SENSING GEARS
TO GEAR CASE OR FOOT-MOUNTED NEMA “C” FACE MOTORS
DESCRIPTION
ARCJ Ring Adapters can be quickly and easily installed on foot-mounted
motors with NEMA type “C” face mount end bells, or between motor and
gear case flange.

8. CABLE STRAIN RELIEF: 10 lbs (4.5 Kg) for 1 minute.
Note: Do NOT adjust sensor air gap while target (gear) is moving.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HESS DIMENSIONS In Inches (mm)
MOTOR FRAME SIZE
MAG. PICKUP HESS
56C 5/8" ARCJ-1 0960625
X ARCJ1A00
X ARCJ1AZ0
7/8" ARCJ-1 0960875
X ARCJ1B00
X ARCJ1BZ0
182TC, 184TC, 213C, 215C, 254C 1 1/8" ARCJ-2 0941125
X ARCJ2A00
X ARCJ2AZ0
213TC, 215TC, 254UC, 256UC 1 3/8" ARCJ-2 0941375
X ARCJ2B00
X ARCJ2BZ0
254TC, 256TC 1 5/8" ARCJ-2 0941625
X ARCJ2C00
X ARCJ2CZ0
COMPLETE KIT
PART NO.
SENSORRING
MODEL NO.